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Ann Joslin, State Librarian
Idaho State Library

325 W. State St.

Boise, ID 83702

334-2150; FAX: 334-4016
ann.joslin@libraries.idaho.gov

Lynn Baird

Interim Director

University of Idaho Library
Moscow, ID 83844-2350
885-7070; FAX: 885-6817
Ibaird@uidaho.edu

Kay Flowers

Idaho State University, Oboler
Library

Campus Box 8089

Pocatello, ID 83209-0009
282-2997; FAX: 282-4295
flowkay@isu.edu

Sue Niewenhous

Lewis Clark State College Library
500 8™ Avenue

Lewiston, ID 83501-3698
799-2395; FAX: 799-2831
sniewenh@lcsc.edu

Marilyn Moody

Boise State University, Albertsons
Library

1910 University Drive

Boise, ID 83725

426-3650; FAX: 426-1394
MarilynMoody@boisestate.edu

Appointed Representatives

Julie Woodford (2010b)
Burley Public Library
1300 Miller Avenue
Burley, 1D 83318
878-7708
library@bplibrary.org

Jane Somerville (2010a)
Stanley Community Public
Library District

33 Ace of Diamonds St
Stanley, ID 83278
774-2470
stanlib@ruralnetwork.net

Mary DeWalt (2012b)
Ada Community Library
10664 W. Victory Road
Boise, ID 83709
362-0181
mdewalt@adalib.org

Cora Caldwell (2011b)
Gooding High School

Cindy Erickson (2011b)
Soda Springs Public Library

Glynda Pflieger (2012a)
Melba Middle/High School

1050 7th Avenue 149 S. Main Street PO Box 185

Gooding, 1D 83330 Soda Springs, ID 83276 Melba, 1D 83641

934-4831 547-2606 495-2221
cora.caldwell@goodingschools.org|sspl@sodaspringsid.com gpflieger@melbaschools.org
Stephen Poppino (2009a) Joe Reiss (2009a) Sandra Baggett (2012a)

College of Southern Idaho
315 Falls Avenue

Twin Falls, 1D 83301
732-6500; FAX 736-3087
spoppino@csi.edu

Post Falls Public Library
821 N. Spokane

Post Falls, ID 83854
773-1506; FAX 773-1507
jreiss@cin.kcl.org

Orofino High School

300 Dunlap Road
Orofino, ID 83544
476-5557; FAX 476-0147
baggets@sd171.k12.id.us

ISL Staff: Marj Hooper

Associate State Librarian
marj.hooper@libraries.idaho.gov

(date) = Year current term ends.
(a) = First term
(b) = Second term

Gina Persichini
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Networking Consultant
gina.persichini@libraries.idaho.gov
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